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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 4 Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
27.2.10 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 33.74 458
2. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kkinda 34.35 434
3. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Becej 37.71 328
4. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS-Proakva 39.51 285
5. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Banat 41.06 254
6. TOMIN, Nevena 99 Viktorija 41.13 253
7. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej 41.24 251
8. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 41.72 242
9. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo 42.02 237

10. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Proleter 42.19 234
11. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 43.47 214
12. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Novi Sad 44.05 206
13. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina 46.23 178
14. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 46.97 170
15. KOLARIC, Gordana 98 Viktorija 47.02 169
16. TANURDZIC, Zorana 98 Becej 50.10 140
17. VRACAR, Masa 99 PNS-Proakva 50.29 138
18. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Proleter 50.99 133
19. DARAZAC, Dijana 99 Spartak 55.09 105
20. TOPALOV, Zeljana 98 Viktorija 58.90 86

DSQ SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 

Pioniri

1. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 30.50 619
2. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kkinda 31.79 547
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Dinamo 32.75 500
4. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 33.15 482
5. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina 33.68 460
6. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 34.82 416
7. NEDIMOVIC, Dragana 96 Proleter 34.89 414
8. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 97 Proleter 35.20 403
9. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Becej 35.44 395

10. KUNDAKOVIC, Natalija 96 Dinamo 38.22 315
11. DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 38.88 299
12. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 Feniks 44.20 204

Kadeti

1. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 33.31 476
2. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Kkinda 33.95 449
3. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Kkinda 37.81 325
4. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 38.33 312
5. RUZIC, NIKOLINA 95 Vrbas 46.48 175

Juniori

1. TODOROVIC, Sonja 92 Novi Sad 30.72 606
2. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 31.20 579
3. TELECKI, Marija 93 Kkinda 33.58 464
4. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 34.14 442
5. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Banat 36.67 356
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 4, Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly

Open

1. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 30.50 619
2. TODOROVIC, Sonja 92 Novi Sad 30.72 606
3. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Proleter 31.20 579
4. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kkinda 31.79 547
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Dinamo 32.75 500
6. POZAREV, Andjela 90 Novi Sad 32.82 497
7. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 33.15 482
8. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 33.31 476
9. TELECKI, Marija 93 Kkinda 33.58 464

10. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina 33.68 460
11. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 33.74 458
12. TELECKI, Maja 91 Kkinda 33.80 455
13. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Kkinda 33.95 449
14. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 34.14 442
15. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kkinda 34.35 434
16. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 34.82 416
17. NEDIMOVIC, Dragana 96 Proleter 34.89 414
18. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 97 Proleter 35.20 403
19. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Becej 35.44 395
20. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Banat 36.67 356
21. DJURIC, JOVANA 99 Becej 37.71 328
22. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Kkinda 37.81 325
23. KUNDAKOVIC, Natalija 96 Dinamo 38.22 315
24. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 38.33 312
25. DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 38.88 299
26. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS-Proakva 39.51 285
27. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Banat 41.06 254
28. TOMIN, Nevena 99 Viktorija 41.13 253
29. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej 41.24 251
30. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 41.72 242
31. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo 42.02 237
32. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Proleter 42.19 234
33. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina 43.47 214
34. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Novi Sad 44.05 206
35. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 Feniks 44.20 204
36. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina 46.23 178
37. RUZIC, NIKOLINA 95 Vrbas 46.48 175
38. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 46.97 170
39. KOLARIC, Gordana 98 Viktorija 47.02 169
40. TANURDZIC, Zorana 98 Becej 50.10 140
41. VRACAR, Masa 99 PNS-Proakva 50.29 138
42. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Proleter 50.99 133
43. DARAZAC, Dijana 99 Spartak 55.09 105
44. TOPALOV, Zeljana 98 Viktorija 58.90 86

DSQ SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina 


